
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN S 670.20 FT, W 325.
FT, E 324.73 FT TO POB, & COMM N

POLK LARRY R/POLK GLENDA M
364 SW WORRY FREE GLN
F0RT WHITE, FL 32038

26-7S-16-04328-014

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/21/2014 TW 5.27 52,700 0 0 52,700

STANDARD
3

22,949
7,900
52,700
83,549
20,888
62,661

0
62,661
83,549

0

83,549

1113/1083 3/12/2007 WD Q I 03 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES C & LINDA G HUN

LARRY R & GLENDA M 

1112/2378 2/02/2007 QC Q I 01 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENRY I & DEBRA F DAV

JAMES C & LINDA G H

2026
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PRICE
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HX Base Yr

486 SW WORRY FREE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,195 80.0100 48.01 57,372 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 989

BAS 989 100 989 18,993

UOP 344 25 86 1,652

USP 344 35 120 2,304

1,677 1,195 22,949

BAS= W43 S23 USP= S8 E43 N8 W43$ E43 N23$ UOP= N8 W43 S8
E43$.

BAS

43

23

43

23

USP8

43

8

43

UOP 8

43

8

43

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 24 20 480.00 UT 7.50 7.50 25 2000 2000 3 25 900

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 52,700


